
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Victoria Sanderson - (473536) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.47 520 F 22/09/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:02.86 510 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Linslade 2

1:03.00 507 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Linslade 3

1:03.17 503 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:03.26 501 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:03.50 495 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:03.53 494 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Linslade 2

1:03.70 490 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Linslade 2

1:03.82 488 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Linslade 2

1:04.05 482 F 21/09/14 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:04.21 479 F 26/09/15 Linslade Crusaders SC Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:04.34 476 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:04.44 474 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:04.46 473 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Linslade 2

1:05.97 441 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Linslade 2

1:09.31 381 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:09.39 379 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:09.69 374 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

1:09.72 374 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Linslade 2

1:10.80 357 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:11.95 340 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

1:15.64 293 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Linslade 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.34 476 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2
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1:04.21 479 F 26/09/15 Linslade Crusaders SC Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

1:03.50 495 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:04.05 482 F 21/09/14 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:03.26 501 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:02.86 510 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Linslade 2

1:03.17 503 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:03.00 507 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Linslade 3

1:03.70 490 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Linslade 2

1:02.47 520 F 22/09/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

1:03.53 494 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Linslade 2

1:04.44 474 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:04.46 473 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Linslade 2

1:03.82 488 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Linslade 2

1:05.97 441 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Linslade 2

1:10.80 357 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

1:09.72 374 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Linslade 2

1:09.39 379 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:09.69 374 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

1:09.31 381 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

1:11.95 340 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

1:15.64 293 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Linslade 3
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